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Panama Southbound

London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Dunkerque

Le Havre
New York
Savannah
Miami
Panama Canal
Papeete
Noumea
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Nelson
Auckland #
Tauranga
Napier
Lyttelton
Paita
Manzanillo Pa
Cartagena Co

CMA CGM Australia

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMA CGM
GREEN NORDAMELIA  CMA CGM NEVA
6401 6402 6403
ORPKNSI1NL ORPKPSINL ORPKRS1NL

20-Nov 27-Nov 05-Dec
21-Nov 29-Nov 06-Dec
24-Nov 01-Dec 08-Dec
04-Dec 15-Dec 26-Dec
07-Dec 18-Dec 29-Dec
27-Dec 07-Jan 20-Jan
04-Jan 15-Jan 28-Jan
08-Jan 30-Jan
11-Jan
14-Jan 19-Jan
19-Jan 23-Jan 05-Feb
21-Jan 25-Jan 07-Feb
14-Feb 17-Feb 28-Feb

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport
Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31

CMA CGM
PREGOLIA NORDPACIFIC
6404 6405
ORPKTSINL ORPKVS1NL

13-Dec 19-Dec
14-Dec 20-Dec
17-Dec 22-Dec
02-Jan 03-Jan
06-Jan 10-Mar
27-Jan 22-Jan
04-Feb 30-Jan
07-Feb 02-Feb
12-Feb 05-Feb
15-Feb
18-Feb 08-Feb
20-Feb 10-Feb
13-Mar 05-Mar

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM RED
6406
ORPKXS1INL

28-Dec
27-Dec
02-Jan
12-Jan
19-Jan

CMA CGM
ORANGE

6408

ORPL1S1INL

09-Jan
11-Jan
13-Jan
29-Jan
31-Jan

www.cCma-cgm.com

CMA CGM
LOUGA

6409

ORPL3S1NL

15-Jan
16-Jan
17-Jan
06-Feb
10-Feb

MARIUS

6410

ORPL5S1INL

28-Jan
26-Jan
25-Jan
09-Feb
11-Feb
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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31 Fresh daily on the Web www.cma-cgm.com
Panama Southbound
MARIANNE CMA CGM ABU MAGDALENA CMA CGM CMA CGM
SCHULTE DHABI CMA CGM BLUE SCHULTE GREEN NORDAMELIA  CMA CGM NEVA  NORDPACIFIC PREGOLIA
6411 6412 6413 6414 6415 6416 6417 6418 6419
ORPL7S1INL ORPL9S1INL ORPLBSINL ORPLDSINL ORPLGSI1INL ORPLISINL ORPLKS1INL ORPLMSINL ORPLOSINL
London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam 05-Feb 10-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 07-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar 01-Apr
Dunkerque 06-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 24-Feb 08-Mar 09-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar
Le Havre 09-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 01-Mar 09-Mar 15-Mar 21-Mar 29-Mar 05-Apr
New York 26-Feb 28-Feb 07-Mar 10-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar 07-Apr 15-Apr
Savannah 01-Mar 04-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 03-Apr 10-Apr 18-Apr
Miami --- --- --- ---
Panama Canal --- --- --- ---
Papeete 19-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar 02-Apr 10-Apr 16-Apr 22-Apr 30-Apr 07-May
Noumea 26-Mar 30-Mar 05-Apr 10-Apr 18-Apr 24-Apr 30-Apr 08-May 15-May
Brisbane 29-Mar 02-Apr 07-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May
Sydney 31-Mar 04-Apr 09-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 30-Apr 07-May 14-May 21-May
Melbourne 02-Apr 05-Apr 12-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May
Nelson --- --- --- ---
Auckland # 02-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr 24-Apr 30-Apr 08-May 15-May 22-May 29-May
Tauranga 04-Apr 12-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 02-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May
Napier - - - -
Lyttelton - - - -
Paita --- --- --- ---
Manzanillo Pa --- --- --- ---
Cartagena Co 25-Apr 02-May 09-May 16-May 23-May 30-May 06-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport
Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31 Fresh daily on the Web www.cma-cgm.com
Panama Southbound
CMA CGM MARIANNE CMA CGM ABU
CMA CGM RED CMA CGM MULGA ORANGE CMA CGM LOUGA MARIUS SCHULTE DHABI CMA CGM BLUE
6420 6421 6422 6423 6424 6425 6426 6427
ORPLQSINL ORPLSSINL ORPLUS1INL ORPLWSINL ORPLYSINL ORPMOS1INL ORPM2S1NL ORPM4S1NL
London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 06-May 13-May 20-May 27-May
Dunkerque 06-Apr 17-Apr 20-Apr 01-May 08-May 15-May 22-May 29-May
Le Havre 12-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May
New York 21-Apr 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
Savannah 24-Apr 30-Apr 07-May 14-May 21-May 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun
Miami - - -—- -
Panama Canal - - - -
Papeete 14-May 20-May 27-May 03-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul
Noumea 22-May 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul
Brisbane 26-May 01-Jun 08-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 06-Jul 13-Jul
Sydney 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul 16-Jul
Melbourne 31-May 06-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun 04-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul
Nelson - - - -
Auckland # 05-Jun 11-Jun 19-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul
Tauranga 07-Jun 13-Jun 21-Jun 27-Jun 04-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul
Napier - - - -
Lyttelton - - - -
Paita - - - -
Manzanillo Pa - - - -
Cartagena Co 27-Jun 03-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 07-Aug 14-Aug

# Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport
Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte ORPFON1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue ORPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red ORPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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