



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31

Fresh daily on the Web

www.cma-cgm.com

Panama Southbound

	CMA CGM GREEN 6401 ORPKNS1NL	NORDAMELIA 6402 ORPKPS1NL	CMA CGM NEVA 6403 ORPKRS1NL	CMA CGM PREGOLIA 6404 ORPKTS1NL	NORDPACIFIC 6405 ORPKVS1NL	CMA CGM RED 6406 ORPKXS1NL	CMA CGM ORANGE 6408 ORPL1S1NL	CMA CGM LOUGA 6409 ORPL3S1NL	MARIUS 6410 ORPL5S1NL
London Gateway Port Ess	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Rotterdam	20-Nov	27-Nov	05-Dec	13-Dec	19-Dec	28-Dec	09-Jan	15-Jan	28-Jan
Dunkerque	21-Nov	29-Nov	06-Dec	14-Dec	20-Dec	27-Dec	11-Jan	16-Jan	26-Jan
Le Havre	24-Nov	01-Dec	08-Dec	17-Dec	22-Dec	02-Jan	13-Jan	17-Jan	25-Jan
New York	04-Dec	15-Dec	26-Dec	02-Jan	03-Jan	12-Jan	29-Jan	06-Feb	09-Feb
Savannah	07-Dec	18-Dec	29-Dec	06-Jan	10-Mar	19-Jan	31-Jan	10-Feb	11-Feb
Miami	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Panama Canal	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Papeete	27-Dec	07-Jan	20-Jan	27-Jan	22-Jan	05-Feb	19-Feb	03-Mar	06-Mar
Noumea	04-Jan	15-Jan	28-Jan	04-Feb	30-Jan	13-Feb	27-Feb	11-Mar	14-Mar
Brisbane	08-Jan	---	30-Jan	07-Feb	02-Feb	17-Feb	02-Mar	13-Mar	16-Mar
Sydney	11-Jan	---	---	12-Feb	05-Feb	---	04-Mar	16-Mar	19-Mar
Melbourne	14-Jan	19-Jan	---	15-Feb	---	22-Feb	07-Mar	---	21-Mar
Nelson	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Auckland #	19-Jan	23-Jan	05-Feb	18-Feb	08-Feb	25-Feb	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar
Tauranga	21-Jan	25-Jan	07-Feb	20-Feb	10-Feb	27-Feb	14-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar
Napier	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Lyttelton	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Paita	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Manzanillo Pa	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Cartagena Co	14-Feb	17-Feb	28-Feb	13-Mar	05-Mar	21-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr

Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport

Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte 0RPF0N1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue 0RPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red 0RPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31

Fresh daily on the Web

www.cma-cgm.com

Panama Southbound

	MARIANNE SCHULTE 6411 ORPL7S1NL	CMA CGM ABU DHABI 6412 ORPL9S1NL	CMA CGM BLUE 6413 ORPLBS1NL	MAGDALENA SCHULTE 6414 ORPLDS1NL	CMA CGM GREEN 6415 ORPLGS1NL	NORDAMELIA 6416 ORPLIS1NL	CMA CGM NEVA 6417 ORPLKS1NL	NORDPACIFIC 6418 ORPLMS1NL	CMA CGM PREGOLIA 6419 ORPLOS1NL
London Gateway Port Ess	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Rotterdam	05-Feb	10-Feb	22-Feb	23-Feb	07-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr
Dunkerque	06-Feb	13-Feb	20-Feb	24-Feb	08-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar
Le Havre	09-Feb	17-Feb	24-Feb	01-Mar	09-Mar	15-Mar	21-Mar	29-Mar	05-Apr
New York	26-Feb	28-Feb	07-Mar	10-Mar	19-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	15-Apr
Savannah	01-Mar	04-Mar	11-Mar	13-Mar	23-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr	18-Apr
Miami	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Panama Canal	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Papeete	19-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	02-Apr	10-Apr	16-Apr	22-Apr	30-Apr	07-May
Noumea	26-Mar	30-Mar	05-Apr	10-Apr	18-Apr	24-Apr	30-Apr	08-May	15-May
Brisbane	29-Mar	02-Apr	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May
Sydney	31-Mar	04-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May
Melbourne	02-Apr	05-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May
Nelson	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Auckland #	02-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	30-Apr	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May
Tauranga	04-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr	02-May	10-May	17-May	24-May	31-May
Napier	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Lyttelton	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Paita	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Manzanillo Pa	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Cartagena Co	25-Apr	02-May	09-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun

Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport

Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte 0RPF0N1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue 0RPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red 0RPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.



For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:31

Fresh daily on the Web

www.cma-cgm.com

Panama Southbound

	CMA CGM RED 6420 ORPLQS1NL	CMA CGM MULGA 6421 ORPLSS1NL	CMA CGM ORANGE 6422 ORPLUS1NL	CMA CGM LOUGA 6423 ORPLWS1NL	MARIUS 6424 ORPLYS1NL	MARIANNE SCHULTE 6425 ORPM0S1NL	CMA CGM ABU DHABI 6426 ORPM2S1NL	CMA CGM BLUE 6427 ORPM4S1NL
London Gateway Port Ess	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Rotterdam	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May
Dunkerque	06-Apr	17-Apr	20-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May	29-May
Le Havre	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May	31-May
New York	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun
Savannah	24-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun
Miami	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Panama Canal	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Papeete	14-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul
Noumea	22-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul
Brisbane	26-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul	13-Jul
Sydney	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul	16-Jul
Melbourne	31-May	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul
Nelson	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Auckland #	05-Jun	11-Jun	19-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul	16-Jul	23-Jul
Tauranga	07-Jun	13-Jun	21-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul	25-Jul
Napier	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Lyttelton	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Paita	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Manzanillo Pa	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Cartagena Co	27-Jun	03-Jul	10-Jul	17-Jul	24-Jul	31-Jul	07-Aug	14-Aug

Auckland import containers to be discharged via Metroport

Below sailings will call Auckland directly : Mathilde Schulte 0RPF0N1MA and all sailings from Seatrade Blue 0RPEWN1MA to Seatrade Red 0RPFEN1MA

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

